ECO-TRAIL JURUBATIBA

Relatorio Geral - 7KM - Masculino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

23
24
25
26

27
28
29
30

Num.

180
206
154
171
160
181
193
228

174
212
194

222
195
226
187
210
184
157
205
183
213
224

172
235
155
156

216
189
153
232

Nome
GEREMIAS FERNANDO DE OLIVEIRA
PATRICK DA SILVA RAMOS
ALEXANDRE DOS SANTOS GOMES
DEIDSON DIONISIO
AUGUSTO ANDRADE CEZAR
GILMAR FERREIR
LUCAS DE OLIVEIRA CARNEIRO

NICODEMOS ANASTACIO DA SILVA
JUNIOR

ELON SOUZA ANICETO
RAFAEL CHAVES BATISTA DA SILVA

LUIS CLAUDIO DA SILVA SANTOS
MARINHO

VANDO DE OLIVEIRA

LUIS CLAUDIO DA COSTA MELIS
JOSE LUIZ DE SOUZA

JULIO CESAR VIANA CARLOS

PEDRO TIAGO CAMPOS CARDOSO
JHONNY BRAGA DO ESPIRITO SANTO
ALVARO DA SILVA MOREIRA FILANO
MURILLO BRENO GOUVEA BRITO
JHONNATAN GONCALVES CHAGAS
RAFAEL MOREIRA NEVES

VICTOR RODRIGUES TAVARES DE
FREITAS

EDMILSON AZEREDO DE BARCELOS
THIAGO DE ANDRADE BATISTA
ALUIZIO ALVES DE FREITAS

ALUIZIO DOS SANTOS VASCONCELOS
MORAES

RODOLFO SANTOS FERNADES
LEONEL DO ESPIRITO SANTOS JUNIOR
ALEXANDRE DE OLIVEIRA CORDOVIL
GEYSON RIBEIRO PAULA

RUNNING TAG CRONOMETRAGEM

(%)
x

30
27
36
44
44
61
27

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

43

<

27

<

39

<

41

41
59
58
43
31
25
20
32
34
35

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

31

52
29
57

= £ £ £

78

41
33
61

< £ £ £

32

ldd.

Faixa CIL.Fx.
M3034 -
M2529 -
M3539 -
M4044 -
M4044 -
M6064 1
M2529 1
M4044 1
M2529 2
M3539 1
M4044 2
M4044 3
M5559 1
M5559 2
M4044 4
M3034 1
M2529 3
M2024 1
M3034 2
M3034 3
M3539 2
M3034 4
M5054 1
M2529 4
M5559 3
M7099 1
M4044 5
M3034 5
M6064 2
M3034 6

Equipe

ECO TRAIL
NENHUMA

PE & PEDAL

INDIVIDUAL
JR ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

PE & PEDAL

PE & PEDAL

INDIVIDUAL

AVULSO

PE & E PEDAL

www.runningtagcronometragem.com.br

Tempo
00:35:13
00:35:20
00:36:21
00:37:05
00:37:29
00:37:59
00:38:46
00:38:59

00:39:09
00:39:56

00:41:18

00:41:39
00:42:37
00:42:05
00:42:44
00:42:53
00:46:44
00:46:44
00:50:23
00:50:36
00:50:45
00:53:19

00:53:58
00:56:18
00:56:51
00:57:08

00:58:07
00:59:32
00:59:32

01:00:34

Pagina:

Liquido
00:35:11
00:35:17
00:36:19
00:37:02
00:37:28
00:37:57
00:38:04
00:38:53

00:39:01
00:39:48

00:41:03

00:41:38
00:41:57
00:42:02
00:42:31
00:42:49
00:46:34
00:46:37
00:50:05
00:50:10
00:50:19
00:53:08

00:53:56
00:56:12
00:56:33
00:57:03

00:57:54
00:59:11
00:59:20

01:00:15



Relatorio Geral - 7KM - Masculino

Coloc.

31
32
33
34
35

Num.

204
219
192
201
161

Nome
MOACIR REIS DAMASCENO
TALLES DA SILVA DRUMONT
LUAN DA CONCEICAO DUARTE
MATEUS BARROS ALMEIDA
AYRTON CHAGAS DA SILVA

RUNNING TAG CRONOMETRAGEM

ECO-TRAIL JURUBATIBA

Sx. Idd. Faixa CI.Fx.

66 M6569
30 M3034
22  M2024
28 M2529

= 2 £ £ £

32  M3034

www.runningtagcronometragem.com.br

1

7

Equipe
INDIVIDUAL

Tempo
01:00:35
01:02:40
01:03:04
01:03:50
01:07:39

Pagina:

Liquido
01:00:16
01:02:03
01:02:45
01:03:38
01:07:33



